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Volunteering in Israel: Masa Initiative   

Tentative Schedule, September 2 – 29, 2025 
 

Sunday, Aug 31  Monday, Sep 1 Tuesday, Sep 2 Wednesday, Sep 3 Thursday, Sep 4 Friday, Sep 5 Saturday, Sep 6 

 
 
 

- Arrival and check- in 
 
- Campus Tour 
 
- Mandatory 
Orientation+ Social 
gathering 
 

- Shopping Trip 
 
-Welcome dinner 

 
Local volunteering 

  
9:00-16:00 

 

Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz renovation 

Friday Dinner Shabbat Picnic 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Discussion: what does it 
mean to be Jewish? 

Judaism and the state of 
Israel 

Sunday, Sep 7 Monday, Sep 8 Tuesday, Sep 9 Wednesday, Sep 10 Thursday, Sep 11 Friday, Sep 12 Saturday, Sep 13 

Local volunteering 
 

9:00-16:00 Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz 

renovation  

Local volunteering 
 

9:00-16:00 

Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz renovation  

Local volunteering 
 

9:00-16:00 
Trip to Yad 

VaShem 

 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Discussion:  The Jewish 
Diaspora and its 

connection to Israel 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Sunday, Sep 14 Monday, Sep 15 Tuesday, Sep 16 Wednesday, Sep 17 Thursday, Sep 18 Friday, Sep 19 Saturday, Sep 20 

Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz renovation 

Local volunteering 
 

9:00-16:00 Group volunteering 
day  

Leket/Kibbutz 
renovation 

Local volunteering 
 

9:00-16:00 

Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz renovation Day trip: 

Solidarity tour in 
southern Israel 

 

 
 
 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Movie night 
Lecture: 

Nowadays Israel 
Challenges 
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Sunday, Sep 21 Monday, Sep 22 Tuesday, Sep 23 Wednesday, Sep 24 Thursday, Sep 25 Friday, Sep 26 
Saturday, Sep 

27 

 
Local volunteering 

 
9:00-16:00 

Rosh Hashanah 
 
 
Rosh Hashanah Hosting 
project 

Rosh Hashanah 
 
 
Rosh Hashana activity 

Rosh Hashanah 

Group volunteering day  
Leket/Kibbutz renovation 

Day trip: ANU 
Museum + Camera 

ORG 

 

Academic Volunteering 
Workshop 

 
18:00 – 19:30 

Sunday, Sep 28 Monday, Sep 29 Tuesday, Sep 30 Wednesday, Oct 1 Thursday, Oct 2 Friday, Oct 3 Saturday, Oct 4 

Academic Volunteering 

Workshop  

 

10:00 – 11:30 

Check out      

 

-Meeting for program 

completion 

-Certification 

distribution 

-Pizza party 

 

*The program schedule is subject to change 


